UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Salem
2021
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001227

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

766,358,284

2021 DATE: March 31, 2022
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
8,452,937 972,280.08
71,038.15
11,080.34
(207.03)
81,911.46
890,368.62
COLLECTION RATE
91.58%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
76,373.08
57,648.26
1,381.45
(241.62)
135,161.17
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
69,874.35 1,474.65 71,349.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,096,878.79
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



