## **UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES**

TAXING ENTITY:	Salem		_	TAX YEAR	2021	DATE:	March 31, 2022
	2021	2020	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001227	0.001290					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		766,358,284	17,159,068	8,452,937		972,280.08	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						71,038.15 11,080.34 (207.03)	81,911.46
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION							890,368.62
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT  OTHER COLLECTIONS  FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:				(	91.58%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 76,373.08	
GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PR TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	OPERTY					57,648.26 1,381.45 (241.62)	135,161.17
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAXES	PEN & INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION	(				69,874.35	1,474.65	71,349.00
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PRO	OJECTS						
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							1,096,878.79

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER